
12.516.5

18.0

5.0

96.0

48.0

96.0

16.0

12.0

41°
20.0

Doggie Stepping Bones
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WEIGHT:

REVSIZE DWG. NO.

A

TITLE:

DOG06-S-00-000NAME DATE

Design By -

Q.A.
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SALES APPR.

DRAWN

PROPRIETARYAND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
Aadvantage Panels & Fence, Inc. PO Box
1790 Whitney, TX. ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF Aadvantage
Panels & Fence, Inc. PO Box 1790
Whitney, TX. IS PROHIBITED.
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